Datasheet
 HPSD 8200 Miniature Pressure Transducer 1 / 12
May, 2025
This is preliminary data sheet. This information applies to a product under development. Its characteristics and specifications are subject
to change without notice. HYB d.o.o. assumes no obligation regarding future manufacture unless otherwise agreed to in writing.
DS D8200/A
General description
Pressure transducer HPSD 8200 is a pressure

to change without notice. HYB d.o.o. assumes no obligation regarding future manufacture unless otherwise agreed to in writing.
DS D8200/A
Ordering guide
Other configurations are possible on special request!
Transducer
type
Pressure
range
Pressure type/
direction
Package
 type
Communication
HPSD 8200 001M U S R
 2P5M B E T
 005M A  Y
 010M
 020M
 050M
 100M
 350M
 001B
 002B
 005B
 010B
Pressure range
001M 1 mbar
2P5M 2,5 mbar
005M 5 mbar
010M 10 mbar
020M 20 mbar
050M 50 mbar
100M 100 mbar
350M 350 mbar
001B 1 bar
002B 2 bar
005B 5 bar
010B 10 bar
Pressure type/direction
U
Unidirectional differential (positive
press. on P1)
B
Bidirectional differential (positive
press. on P1)
A Absolute (pressure on P1)
Package type
S Straight vertical (manifold)
E Horizontal (barbed)
Communication
R I2C
T I2C with two slave addresses
Y SPI